
 
AZRIELI GRADUATE SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2020-SUMMER 2021 

FALL 2020 

ALL CLASSES September 8, 2020 – December 29, 2020 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  July 6, 2020 – September 8, 2020 

Tuesday, August 25 Last day to register without a $50 late registration fee. 

Tuesday, September 8 First day of Classes 

Wednesday, September 9 Monday classes held 

Thursday, September 10 Last day to add/drop a class or withdraw with 100% refund  

Tuesday, September 15 last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Wednesday-Sunday, September 16-October 11 Rosh Hashanah – Sukkot - Closed 

Monday, October 12 Classes resume 

Tuesday, October 13 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Tuesday, October 20 withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund 

Tuesday, October 27 No refund for withdrawal after this date 

Friday, November 20 Last Day to drop a class without “W” appearing on Transcript 

Monday, December 14 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Tuesday, December 29 Last day of Classes 

SPRING 2021 

ALL CLASSES February 1, 2021-May 11, 2021 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  December 7, 20209 – February 1, 2021 

Monday, January 11 Last day to register without a $50 late registration fee 

Monday, February 1 First day of Classes 

Wednesday, February 10 Last day to add a class or withdraw with 100% tuition refund 

Wednesday, February 17 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 



Wednesday, February 24 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Wednesday, March 3 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; last day to 
drop a class without a W appearing on transcript 

Monday, March 22 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Thursday -Sunday March 25-April 4 No classes - Pesach 

Monday April 5 Classes Resume 

Tuesday May 11 Last day of classes 

SUMMER 2021 

ALL CLASSES Online June 1, 2021 – July 29, 2021 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  April 15, 2021 – June 1, 2021  

Wednesday, May 12 $50 Late registration fee after this date 

Tuesday, June 1 First day of classes 

Tuesday, June 8 Last day to drop or withdraw without a financial penalty. No tuition refund after this 
date. Last day to drop a class without a “W” appearing on transcript.  

Thursday, July 15 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Thursday, July 29 Last day of classes 

SUMMER INTENSIVE COURSES June 21, 2021 – June 25, 2021 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  April 15, 2021 – May 26, 2021  

Monday, May 12 $50 Late registration fee after this date 

Monday, June 21 First day of class 

Monday Evening, June 21 Last day to drop or withdraw without a financial penalty 

Friday, June 25 Last Day of class 


